
Übersicht der Ausweisdokumente, notwendige Unterlagen und Gebühren 

Bezeichnung 
 
 
 

Notwendige Unterlagen Gültigkeit 
(unter 24 
Jahren) 

Gültigkeit 
(ab 24 
Jahren) 

Gebühren 
(unter 24 
Jahren) 

Gebühren 
(ab 24 
Jahren) 

Personalausweis 
 

▪ Aktueller 
Personalausweis 
▪ biometrisches Lichtbild 
 

6 Jahre 10 Jahre 22,80 € 37,00 € 

Reisepass 32 
Seiten 
 
 
Reisepass 48 
Seiten 
 
Expresspass 

 
▪ Aktueller Reisepass 
▪ biometrisches Lichtbild 
 

6 Jahre 10 Jahre 37,50 € 
 
 
 
59,50 € 
 
 
69,50 € 
 

70,00 € 
 
 
 
92,00 € 
 
 
102,00 € 

 

Vorläufige Dokumente 

Bezeichnung 
 
 
 

Notwendige Unterlagen Gültigkeit 
(unter 24 
Jahren) 

Gültigkeit 
(ab 24 
Jahren) 

Gebühren 
(unter 24 
Jahren) 

Gebühren 
(ab 24 
Jahren) 

Vorläufiger 
Personalausweis 
 

▪ Aktueller 
Personalausweis 
▪ biometrisches Lichtbild 
 

3 Monate 10,00 € 

Vorläufiger 
Reisepass 
 
 
 
 

 
▪ Aktueller Reisepass 
▪ biometrisches Lichtbild 
▪ Flug bzw. 
Buchungsbestätigung 
 

1 Jahr 26,00 € 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 


